Protecta-Tape
ALUMINIUM
PROTECTION TAPE
- HEAVY DUTY
- PREVENTS SCRATCHING AND
STAINING
- EASY TO REMOVE
Heavy Duty PVC Tape Ideal for
Protecting Aluminium
Easy to apply mid-tack tape that prevents
scratching and staining on finished
surfaces like window and door frames.
Key Benefits:
● Heavy-duty tape - tough and durable
● Easy to applied by hand
● Easy to remove - designed to leave no residue
behind
● Rolls can be cut to custom widths to suit all
frame sizes.
Main Application:
Internal and external masking for powder-coated, polished,
or anodized aluminium and steel frames for protection
during construction
Important Information:
Not recommended to be applied for periods longer than 60 days
CODE DIMENSIONS COLOUR
APT48-B 48mm x 66m      Black
APT96-B 96mm x 66m      Black
APT48-Y 48mm x 66m      Yellow
APT96-Y 96mm x 66m      Yellow
APT150-Y         150mm x 66m                Yellow
APT300-Y 300mm x 66m      Yellow
APT610-Y 610mm x 66m      Yellow